B20-0056A08-21XXX

Plastic wrench

Nylon PA6G30

B24-3116A01-00JGX

Screw nut

HPb57-3

1
29 [B23-M801A01-12DDM M8 Screw A3 1
28 [BO7-8145H01-98XXK  Inlet hose(hot) ASS. 1
27 B07-8145C01-98XXK  Inlet hose(cold) ASS. 1
26 B17-3264A07-13D3A  Aerator shell SUS304 1

B17-2107A01-98XXX|

Aerator

ASS

B28-3264A09-22XXX

Woasher

NBR

23 B12-0038A01-14DDM  C shape metal washer A3 1
22 B12-0037A01-22XXX C shape washer NBR 1
21 B12-510500X-26XXX Triangle rp 1
20 | B28-4834A30-22X Washer NBR 1
19 | B27-250X430-22X 43X2.50—ring EPDM 1
18 B26-7256A03-15D3A Base Zinc 1
17 B20-3190A04-25XXX Plug Silica gel 1
16 | B30-WM05604-12X | M5x6Hexagonal Screw SUS304 1
15 B01-7256A02-15D3A Handle Zine 1
14 B15-7256A04-00D3A Beauty cover H57-3 1
13 B15-7256A03-26XXX Press nut PPS 1
12 BO3-EX28XXX-98XXX Cartridge ASS. 1
11 B11-7256A05-26XXX ~ Cartridge base gv—o 1
10 B00-3264A01-15D3A Body Zinc 1
9 | B30-PM03X06-13X M3X6 Screw SUS304 1
8 B09-1092A01-25XXX Plug Silica gel 1
7 B10-7256A11-13XXX Connector SUS304 1
6 [B27-080X150-28XXX| O—ringSXI. 5 EPDM 3
5 B27-210X152-28XXX| O—ring EPDM 2
4 B18-3043A06—20XXX| Snap ring POM 1
3 [B18-6M0004B-20XXX Snap ring POM 1
2 [B28-3264A08-20XXX Balkring POM 1
1 B10-3264A03-97D3A Spout ASS. 1
NO. REF. Description Material  |Qty| % &

Supplier ref: C03-3264AX3A
EAN: 3276007472882



B28-4834A30-22X | B28-4834A30-22X | 31 | B28-4834A30-22X Waher NBR |
B12-510500X-26XXX | B12-510500X-26XXX | 30 | B12-510500X-26XXX Triangle PP |
B27-210X152-28XXX | B27-210X152-28XXX | 29 | B27-210X152-28XXX 15. 2X2. 1o-ring EPDM 2
B18-3043A06-20XXX | B18-3043A06-20XXX | 28 | B18-3043A06-20XXX Snap ring POM |
B18-6M0004B-20XXX | B18-6M0004B-20XXX | 27 | B18-6M0004B-20XXX Snap ring POM \
B17-3264A07-13DDT |B17-3264A07-13DDSH| 26 | B17-3264A07-13DWP Aerator shell SUS304 | |
B17-2107A01-98XXX | B17-2107A01-98XXX | 25 | B17-2107A01-98XXX Aerator ASS \
B28-3264A09-22XXX | B28-3264A09-22XXX | 24 | B28-3264A09-22XXX Washer NBR \
B10-3264A03-97DDT |B10-3264A03-97DDSH| 23 | B10-3264A03-97DWP Spout SUS304 \
B28-3264A08-20XXX | B28-3264A08-20XXX | 22 | B28-3264A08-20XXX Balk ring POM \
B20-0056A08-21XXX | B20-0056A08-21XXX | 21 | B20-0056A08-21XXX Plastic wrench Nylon PA6G30 | |
BO7-8145H01-98XXX | BO7-8145H01-98XXX | 20 | BO7-8145H01-98XXX Inlet hose(hot) ASS. |
B07-8145001-98XXX | BO7-8145C01-98XXX | 19 | BO7-8145C01-98XXX Inlet hose(cold) ASS. |
B27-250X430-22X | B27-250X430-22X | 18 | B27-250X430-22X 43X2.5 o-ring EPDM |
B20-3190A04-25XXX | B20-3190A04-25XXX | 17 | B20-3190A04-25XXX Plug Silica gel |
B30-WM05604-12X | B30-WM05604-12X | 16 | B30-WM05604-12X M5x6 Screw SUS304 |
B27-080X150-28XXX | B27-080X150-28XXX | 15 | B27-080X150-28XXX o-ring EPDM 3
B10-7256A11-13XXX | B10-7256A11-13XXX | 14 | B10-7256A11-13XXX Connector SUS304 |
B09-1092A01-25XXX | B09-1092A01-25XXX | 13 | B09-1092A01-25XXX Plug Silica gel \
B30-PM03X06-13X | B30-PM03X06-13X | 12 | B30-PM03X06-13X M3X6 Screw SUS304 |
B24-3116A01-00JGX | B24-3116A01-00JGX | 11 | B24-3116A01-00JGX Screw HPb57-3 |
B12-0038A01-14DDM | B12-0038A01-14DDM | 10 | B12-0038A01-14DDM C shape metal washer A3 |
B12-0037A01-22XXX | B12-0037A01-22XXX | 9 | B12-0037A01-22XXX C shape washer NBR |
B01-7256A02-15DDT |B01-7256A02-15DDSH| 8 | BO1-7256A02-15DWP Handle Zinc |
B15-7256A04-00DDT |B15-7256A04-00DDSH| 7 | B15-7256A04-00DWP Beauty cover H57-3 |
B15-7256A03-26XXX | B15-7256A03-26XXX | 6 | B15-7256A03-26XXX Press nut PPS |
BO3-EX28XXX-98XXX | BO3-EX28XXX-98XXX | 5 | BO3-EX28XXX-98XXX Cartridge ASS. \
B11-7256A05-26XXX | B11-7256A05-26XXX | 4 | B11-7256A05-26XXX Cartridge base gv-h \
B23-M801A01-12DDM | B23-M801A01-12DDM | 3 | B23-M801A01-12DDM M8 Screw A3 |
B26-7256A03-15DDT | B26-7256A03-15DDSH| 2 | B26-7256A03-15DWP Base Zinc |
B00-3264A01-15DDT |B00—-3264A01-15DDSH| 1 | BOO-3264A01-15DWP Body Zinc |
C03-3264AXT C03-3264AMBP /¥ 7| C03-3264AMWP Description Material | Q| &

EAN: 3276007472905

EAN: 3276007472783

EAN: 3276007472745




	页面 1
	视图
	new_view_1

	区域
	A1


	页面 2
	视图
	new_view_7
	左侧_10
	A
	B

	区域
	A1


	页面 3
	视图
	new_view_5
	new_view_6



